

NAME OF ROAD :- MARRAR GOth TO MARRAR under

mmgy (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

order 114 / 192101 114 3451 429211 DIVISION

order 114 / 192101 114 3451 SUB-DIVISION

290111

2500

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency :- SHIVDAVI ENGINEERS

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - constitution					
of road as work from					
PART (A) MARAK Girth to					
masonry under masonry (c)					
Agency: - Shirdani Engineers Pro-					
Shirdani Singh.					
Defacement no - 128.5 B.D 20.20.21					
Date of commencement: - 24.09.20					
Date of completion: - 23.09.21					
(Record measurement dt) 20.8.21					
Item no-①: - providing And					
fixing setting out pillar - of 12					
1.00 X 3 nos = 3 nos					
Total = 3 nos					
Item no-②: - clearing And					
scrubbing of vegetation - of 15					
3 X 30 X 3.50 = 315 m ²					
6 X 30 X 3.50 = 630 "					
4 X 30 X 3.50 = 420 "					
4 X 30 X 3.50 = 420 "					
4 X 30 X 3.50 = 420 "					
Total = 2205 M ²					
Qty = $\frac{2205}{10000} = 0.22$ Heter					
Total = 0.22 Heter					

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) :- providing					
Setting out pillar -- of 10					
Dty. side T m B p - 1					
Dty. = 3 nos					
@ Rs 2411.19 / each = Rs					7234
Item no (2) :- clearing					
And grubbing of vegetation etc					
Dty. side T m B p - 01					
Dty = 0.27 Hectare					
@ Rs 52970.33 / Hectare = Rs					1165300
Item no (3) :- Consttation					
of embankment soil etc					
Dty. side T m B p - 02					
Dty = 1202.4 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07 / m ³ = Rs					185254
Item no (4) :- Consttation					
of U.S.D - work etc					
Dty. side T m B p - 4					
Dty = 433.8 m ³					
@ Rs 2849.01 / m ³ = Rs					1235301
Item no (5) :- providing					
fixing Logo on m.u.s. etc					
Dty. side T m B p - 02					
Dty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 10826.31 / each = Rs					216530

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no. (5/26) :- Earthwork					
Excavation in foundation - of E12					
Qty. in cum BP - 3					
Qty = 59.59 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 16631					
item no. (5/27) :- provision					
provision concrete - of E12					
Qty. in cum BP - 3					
Qty = 9.18 m ³					
@ Rs 5550.04 / m ³ = Rs 50949					
item no. (5/28) :- plan R.C.C					
in substructure - of E12					

Qty. in cum BP - 3					
Qty = 67.49 m ³					
@ Rs 6346.48 / m ³ = Rs 428324					
item no. (5/29) :- provision					
Qty in NP-3 100mm Ø - of E12					
Qty. in cum BP - 3					
Qty = 15 m					
@ Rs 3833.08 / m = Rs 57496					
Total = Rs 2015095					
Add. 12% V.B.T = Rs 241,811 = w					
Add. 1% L.C.W = Rs 20,151 = w					
Add. 1% 1/2% B.Fee = Rs 29,413 = w					
Total = Rs 2,305,470 = w					
15.76% Below R.C.A = Rs 363,342 = w					

Total = Rs 1,942,428 = w
Continuation

20/5/22
J.E